
 
 

THE WISDOM SCHOOL, SIRSA 

FINAL TERM EXAMS (2021-22) DATESHEET 

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII 

07/3/2022 Mon EVS EVS Eng G. Hindi Eng Math S.St 

08/3/2022 Tue Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision 

09/3/2022 Wed Hindi Hindi Hindi Eng R. Science S.St Math 

10/3/2022 Thur Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision 

11/3/2022 Fri Eng R. Eng R. EVS Maths Hindi Science Eng 

12/3/2022 Sat Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision 

13/3/2022 Sun ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 

14/3/2022 Mon Maths Maths Maths Eng R. S.St Eng Science 

15/3/2022 Tue Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision 

16/3/2022 Wed Eng G. Eng G. Eng R. EVS Maths Hindi Hindi 

17/3/2022 Thur Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 
Punjabi/ 

Drawing 

Punjabi/ 

Drawing 

 

Important message:  

 

For class 1st to 7th 

1. Reasoning exam – 28th February 2022(Monday)  

2. Computer exam – 5th March 2022 (Saturday) 


